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Group: Rugby
Programme Version: 1 Meal Times

Dates: Turn 1 - July 4th to July 18th Curfew / Bed Time

Thu-Jul 4 Arrivals and settling in. House Event

 Rugby
Games and Movie Night

    Morning (08:45 - 12:45)     Afternoon (14:15 - 18:15)     Evening (20:00 - 22:00)

Fri-Jul 5
Orientation of town 
and school

Icebreakers Academic Disco!
Induction and Lessons Welcome Party

Sat-Jul 6
Haka Art Attack Academic Excursion Mania Rugby/ Pamper Night

STEM Drama Lessons Stratford 

Sun-Jul 7 Warwick and Stratford Upon Avon Secret Cinema 
with walking tour and entrance to Warwick Castle 

Mon-Jul 8
Graffiti British Bonanza Academic Trash Fashion 

Lessons

Tue-Jul 9
Swimming + Local Question Time + Exploring the 
Town

Academic Excursion Mania Poetry club/ Tennis

Lessons Birmingham

Wed-Jul 10 Full day excursion to Birmingham Dusemond World Cup
with walking tour and Library entrance

Thu-Jul 11
Academic Murder Mystery Sport/ Talent Show rehearsal/ PotteryKaraoke and Dance Night
Lessons STEM Drama

Fri-Jul 12 Academic Paperclip challenge in town + Exploring the Town Excursion Mania Jewellery Making/ 
VolleyballLessons Cambridge

Sat-Jul 13 Cambridge International Night
with walking tour and punting on the River Cam

Sun-Jul 14 Academic Fun Fair Book Club/ Sports/ TIe 
Dye

Talent Show
Lessons Show us your skills!

Mon-Jul 15 Academic Mini Olympics Excursion Mania Downtime 

Lessons London Rest up for London!

Tue-Jul 16 London 
Extended Full day with walking tour, River Cruise and Dinner out

Wed-Jul 17 Academic Scavenger Hunt Cake Decorating/ 
Sports/ Bunting

Graduation 
Lessons STEM Drama ft. the fifteen plus showcase

Thu-Jul 18 Departure Day
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Get set for an amazing experience with Dusemond Study Programmes!

 Rugby
info: Lessons o Activities o o o o Excursions o

Teachers teach English classes 
according to the programme and 
learning objectives set by the Director 
of Studies. Primarily general English in 
the mornings and location-based 
excursion lessons in the afternoons.

Activity Leaders run engaging activities 
and tours for all (primarily in the 
evenings and some afternoons) as well 
as supporting the Teachers with 
afternoon Excursion lessons. Welfare 
Leaders host fun House Events!

Led by Activity Leaders. 
An exciting programme of cultural visits 
and fun away days with coaches picking 
up form & returning to the school.


